Corrigendum No. CTOYU0092

CT0Y50092

CORRIGENDUM - 1

Non-Transferable

Date: 28th February 2025

N	Bag. Silt Bag. This is a state of the state	M/s. Suzuki Motorcycle India Private Limited
(S))	Customer's Name & Address	Village Kherki Dhaula, Badshahapur, N.H 8,
L	They was a state of the state o	Link Road, Gurugram - 122004, Haryana.
	or Tures	M/s. Sumitomo Rubber Industries Limited
5	Manufacturing/Assembly Plant Address	Nagoya Plant, 4-1, Shinsei-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken,
	The Linds Election This State I House	471-0837, Japan.

This corrigendum is issued for the following Type Approval Certificate(s) (TACs) issued: ←

Pole Marin	Reference/TAC No. & Date	Ref.	Parameter	Earlier issued TAC No.	Corrected TAC No.
1 5	YM0277, dt. 11.08.2021	4. -	TACNA	YM0277	CM0277
2	YM0278, dt. 11.08.2021	- ,04	TAC No.	YM0278	CM0278

Reason for corrigendum:

Type Approval Certificate numbers were issued inadvertently with the first letter as "Y" instead of "C".

This corrigendum is being issued to address the same and new TAC/Corrected TAC nos. are being issued.

Note:

- This corrigendum to be used in conjunction to the earlier TACs issued (as mentioned above) and subsequent COPs.
- These changes will be regularized in upcoming & running cases of COP and TACs.

to the total the total the total tot	<u>~</u>	
A LEGY ISECUTION OF THE PARTY O	Noteliche,	Mill Mills
SCHURCE HAR STUDEN SCHOOL STUDEN TOUR STUDENT TOUR STUDEN		nnovation • Service • Exce
The state of the s	zuki Motorcycle India Private Limit d 🗸	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
JAYANT RAJ NESHAV KR. TRIPATHI Dy. Manager Asst. General Manager Director	-ELA 🔊 Pa	age 1 of